
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 

Riverbanks College B-12  |  1 Harvest Boulevard, Angle Vale, South Australia 5117 

E. dl.1913.info@schools.sa.edu.au  |  www.riverbankscollege.sa.edu.au 

New Timetable as of the March 14 2023 
 

Virginia Bus Service 
Morning 

Stop No. Pick Up Point Time 

1 Angle Vale Road (Corner McGee Road) 7.30 

2 Old Port Wakefield Road (Corner Day Road) 7.37 

3 Old Port Wakefield Road (Corner Bailey Road) 7.41 

4 Two Wells Oval 7.45 

5 Old Port Wakefield Road (Stop 73 East side) 8.00 

6 Penfield Road (Corner Alfred Road) 8.03 

7 Penfield Road (Corner King Road) 8.05 

8 Heaslip Road (Corner Robert Road) 8.10 

9 Heaslip Road (Corner Kent Road) 8.12 

10 Riverbanks B-12 College 8.20 

 
 

Virginia Bus Service 
Afternoon 

Stop No. Pick Up Point Time 

1 Riverbanks B-12 College 3.25 

2 Angle Vale Road (Corner McGee Road) 3.32 

3 Old Port Wakefield Road (Corner Day Road) 3.40 

4 Old Port Wakefield Road (Corner Bailey Road) 3.43 

5 Two Wells Oval 3.45 

6 Old Port Wakefield Road (Stop 73 East side) 3.52 

7 Penfield Road (Corner Alfred Road) 3.55 

8 Penfield Road (Corner King Road) 3.57 

9 Heaslip Road (Corner Robert Road) 4.03 

10 Heaslip Road (Corner Kent Road) 4.05 

 
* Note: Thursday Departure is 2.30pm  

 
 


